NL
FR TURK POL
ENG DU RUS IT
DAN NOR
Language:
English
Brochure 2020

values accompanied by 5 control
buttons for quick access.
FEEDBACK
Buzzer for Pass/Fail signaling
visual indication by LEDs.
TRACEABLE
Transfer data via USB
to PC software.
Digital torque wrench
Uploader
5WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
EDWM085EDWM012
MINI-SERIES
Model Range Ratchet Length
EDWM012 0.6 - 12 Nm ¼” 216 mm
EDWM020 1 - 20 Nm ¼” 216 mm
EDWM030 1.5 - 30 Nm ¼” 216 mm
EDWM060 3 - 60 Nm ⅜” 290 mm
EDWM085 4.25 - 85 Nm ⅜” 290 mm
EDWM020 used to tighten motor compartment bolts on Cirrus SR22 aircraft.
6 WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
EcoTorq-Series
THE ECONOMIC CHOICE - Maximum deviation: ±1% cw, 2% ccw

Angle measurment
Digital torque wrench
Uploader
FEEDBACK
Buzzer for Pass/Fail signaling
visual indication by LEDs.
7WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
Custom factory setting with
ratchet rotated 90 degrees
for vertical applications.
EDWA850-F
EDWA340-IEDWS030
ANGLE-SERIES
Model Range Ratchet Length
EDWA030 1.5 - 30 Nm ¼” 390 mm
EDWA135 6.8 - 135 Nm ⅜” 415 mm
EDWA200 10 - 200 Nm ½” 530 mm
EDWA340 17 - 340 Nm ½” 650 mm
EDWA500 25 - 500 Nm ⅜” 950 mm
EDWA850 42.5 - 850 Nm ⅜” 1200 mm
RATCHET HEAD OPTION* Model
ISO head EDWA****-I
Flex head EDWA****-F
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
STANDARD-SERIES
Model Range Ratchet Length
EDWS030 1.5 - 30 Nm ¼” 390 mm
EDWS135 6.8 - 135 Nm ⅜” 415 mm
EDWS200 10 - 200 Nm ½” 530 mm
EDWS340 17 - 340 Nm ½” 650 mm
EDWS030 tighten bolts on a engine.
8 WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
BlueTorq-Series
THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE - Maximum deviation ±1%

PRO-TIGHT™ compatible
(optional)
1-2.000 Nm
9WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
DW800, DW1000
DW200, DW340 DW010, DW020, DW050, DW100
Custom factory setting with
ratchet rotated 90 degrees for
vertical applications.
BLUETORQ-SERIES
Pro Super Auditor Range Ratchet Length
DWP010 DWS010 DWA010 1-10 Nm ¼” 410 mm
DWP020 DWS020 DWA020 2-20 Nm ¼” 410 mm
DWP050 DWS050 DWA050 5-50 Nm 3/8” 410 mm
DWP100 DWS100 DWA100 10-100 Nm 3/8” 410 mm
DWP200 DWS200 DWA200 20-200 Nm 1/2” 625 mm
DWP340 DWS340 DWA340 34-340 Nm 1/2” 625 mm
DWP600 DWS600 DWA600 60-600 Nm 3/4” 1.250 mm
DWP800 DWS800 DWA800 80-800 Nm 3/4” 1.360 mm
DWP1000 DWS1000 DWA1000 100-1.000 Nm 3/4” 1.360 mm
DWP1500 DWS1500 DWA1500 150-1.500 Nm 1” 1.600 mm
DWP2000 DWS2000 DWA2000 200-2.000 Nm 1” 1.600 mm
ENHANCED FEEDBACK UPGRADE Model
Vibrating handle & warning side LEDs DW****-VHBLUETOOTH UPGRADE Model
Bluetooth connectivity DW****BT
OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Track Yes
Peak Yes
Dynamic Preset Yes
PC Front-End software Yes
Batch Capture
software
PC Front-End
software
TEST, VALIDATE & CALIBRATE
13WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
DTT-SERIES
Model Range Socket Height Weight
DTT010 1-10 Nm 1/4” 75 mm 0.7 Kg
DTT020 2-20 Nm 1/4” 75 mm 0.7 Kg
DTT050 5-50 Nm 3/8” 120 mm 1.2 Kg
DTT100 10-100 Nm 3/8” 120 mm 1.2 Kg
DTT200 20-200 Nm 1/2” 120 mm 1.2 Kg
DTT340 34-340 Nm 1/2” 120 mm 1.2 Kg
DTT600 60-600 Nm 3/4” 135 mm 1.6 Kg
DTT800 80-800 Nm 3/4” 147 mm 2.8 Kg
DTT1000 100-1.000 Nm 3/4” 147 mm 2.8 Kg
DTT1500 150-1.500 Nm 1” 177 mm 3.8 Kg
DTT2000 200-2.000 Nm 1” 177 mm 3.8 Kg
DTT010-DTT020 DTT600-DTT1000DTT050-DTT340
14 WWW.TRACKWRENCH.COM
Optional features
FOR DTT & TTD